

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

NOV 21 2011

EXAMINER



000214341700

11/18/11--01031--001 **105.00

FILED

11 SEP 20 PM 3: 10

SECRETARY OF STATE



September 20, 2011

DIANA J JABBOUR 584 BRIMWOOD WAY MELBOURNE, FL 32940

SUBJECT: AMERICAN WEALTH MANAGEMENT OF BREVARD, INC.

Ref. Number: W11000048477

We have received your document for AMERICAN WEALTH MANAGEMENT OF BREVARD, INC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$122.50.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6851.

Gina McLeod Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 311A00021699

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C				
SUBJ	ECT: Americ	an Wealth Managen	nent of Brevard, Inc	C	
		Name of R	esulting Florida Profit C	orporation	
		•	•	on, and fees are submitted to convert a ccordance with s. 607.1115, F.S.	n
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to:		
Diana	J. Jabbour, _l				
		Contact Person			
Amer	rican Wealth	Management of Firm/Company	Brevard, Inc.		
584 B	rimwood Way				
	<u>*</u>	Address			
Melbo	ourne, FL 329	940			
	С	ity, State and Zip Code			
diana E-	njabbour@be	ellsouth.net be used for future annual re	eport notification)		
For fu	rther information	on concerning this mat	tter, please call:		
Diana	J. Jabbour, pr	esident	at (321) 41	2-2003	
	Name of Con	tact Person	_ \	rtime Telephone Number	
Enclos	sed is a check f	or the following amou	nt:		
\$105	5.00 Filing Fees	\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	■\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	□\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Center Circle			Tallahassee, FL 32314		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:

American Wealth Management of Brevard, L.L.C.		
Enter Name of Other Business Entity		•
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company	SE	
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnerships	20	Acres and
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)		1
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida	PH 3: 10	ED
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	0	
on June 9, 2008		
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated		
which it is now organized, formed or incorporated: Florida 4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation.	oratic	on:
American Wealth Management of Brevard, Inc.		
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation		
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document of the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date lattached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective date is listed therein.)		

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is currently organized, formed or incorporated.

6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the conversion complies with such law(s) and the requirements of s.607.1115, F.S., in effecting the

conversion.

•		
Signed	this 14th day of Nov	ember , 20 11.
Requi	red Signature for Florida Profit Cor	noration:
		d in this document are true. Any false information constitutes
a third	degree felony as provided for in s.817.	.155, F.S.
Sianati	ure of Chairman Vice Chairman Direc	ctor Officer or if Directors or Officers have not been
selecte	d. an Incorporator: Signo. A.	She I I to I i A
Printed	Name: Di ANA J. JAbboor	rtor, Officer, or, if Directors or Officers have not been filled to president
Requir	ed Signature(s) on behalf of Other Ru	siness Entity: Individual(s) signing affirm(s) that the facts
		formation constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in
s.817.1	55, F.S. [See below for required signatu	ure(s).]
Cianati	Sions A Daller	X Title: <u>President</u>
Signau Printed	Name: Di ANIA T TANKO	r Title: President
Signatu	ire:	Title:
Printed	Name:	Title:
Signatı	ıre:	
Printed	Name:	Title:
Signati	ire:	
Printed	Name:	Title:
Signau Printed	Name:	Title:
		Til
Printed	Name:	Title:
	<u>ida General Partnership or Limited L</u>	iability Partnership:
Signatu	ire of one General Partner.	
If Flor	ida Limited Partnership or Limited L	iability Limited Partnership:
	ires of ALL General Partners.	
I f Flow	ide Limited Liebility Company	
	<u>ida Limited Liability Company:</u> ire of a Member or Authorized Represen	itative.
- 18		•
All oth	ers:	
Signati	ure of an authorized person.	
Fees:		
	Certificate of Conversion:	\$35.00
	Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporat	
	Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)
	Commone of Status.	φο./3 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME propration shall be: American We	ealth Management of Brevard, Inc.
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
ARTICAL II	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
584 Brim	nwood Way	
	a, FL 32940	
		
		
ARTICLE III	<u>PURPOSE</u>	
The purpose for wh	hich the corporation is organized is:	
FINANC	LIAI Services + Con	usulting
ARTICLE IV	SHARES	V
The number of shar	6 . 1	
The number of shar	res of stock is: 1000	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	CTORS
	t[e: Diana J. Jabbour, president	Name and Title:
Address:	***	Address:
	Melbourne, FL 32940	
Name and Ti	itle:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
		Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
		Diana J. Jabbour
4000000000		
	REGISTERED AGENT	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Diana J. Jabbour	
Address:	584 Brimwood Way	
	Melbourne, FL 32940	147
ADTICI P III	INCOPPODATOP	
	INCORPORATOR	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>Iress</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Diana J. Jabbour	
Address:	584 Brimwood Way	
	Melbourne, FL 32940	
Umina baan name	ad as registered agent to accept semiles of	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
		process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in it as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
ma cerujicuie, i ui	\wedge \wedge \wedge	n no regimeren ngern uma ngree iv nei in into cupucny
(\inna	1) 1/2/1./1.00.1	11-111-11
ZOI WIO	JA January	
Requi	ired Signature/Registered Agent	Date
F E 24 43 4 4		
		ein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a
document to the Do	epartment of State constitutes a third degre	e fetony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
\', ~ AA	()	11 111 11
SIMICE	MUUUUUN	<u> </u>
Requir	ed Signature/Incorporator	Date
•	-	